2025 Intramural Basketball Schedule

WEEK 1
Monday May 5, 2025

1730: 45 FSSvs. 45 LRS
1830: AFTAC vs. 645 CYS

Tuesday May 6, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. AFTAC
1830: 45 MDG vs. 45 SFS

Wednesday May 7, 2025

1730: 45 CES vs. 920 OSS
1830: 45 LRS vs. 645 CYS

WEEK 3
Monday May 19, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 45 CES
1830: 45 LRS vs. 920 OSS

Tuesday May 20, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 920 0SS
1830: 645 CYS vs. 45 SFS

Wednesday May 21, 2025

1730: AFTAC vs. 45 MDG
1830: 45 LRS vs. 45 CES
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WEEK2
Monday May 12, 2025

1730: 45 CES vs. 45 MDG
1830: 920 OSS vs. 45 SFS

Tuesday May 13, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 645 CYS
1830: 45 LRS vs. AFTAC

Wednesday May 14, 2025

1730: 45 CES vs. 45 SFS
1830: 920 OSS vs. 45 MDG

WEEK 4
Monday May 26, 2025

1730: AFTAC vs. 45 SFS
1830: 645 CYS vs. 45 MDG

Tuesday May 27,2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 45 MDG
1830: 45 LRS vs. 45 SFS

Wednesday May 28,2025

1730: AFTAC vs. 45 CES
1830: 645 CYS vs. 920 OSS
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WEEK 5
Monday June 2, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 45 SFS
1830: 45 LRS vs. 45 MDG

Tuesday June 3, 2025

1730: AFTAC vs. 920 OSS
1830: 645 CYS vs. 45 CES

Wednesday June 4, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 645 CYS
1830: 45 LRS vs. AFTAC
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WEEK 6
Monday June 9,2025

1730: 45 CES vs. 920 OSS
1830: 45 MDG vs. 45 SFS

Tuesday June 10, 2025

1730: 45 FSS vs. 45 LRS
1830: AFTAC vs. 645 CYS

Wednesday June 11, 2025

1730: 45 CES vs. 45 MDG
1830: 920 OSS vs. 45 SFS
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PLAYOFFS- SINGLE ELIMINATION

Monday June 16,2025

Game 1- 1730: 15tys. 8t

Game 2- 1830: 2™ vys. 7"

Tuesday June 17, 2025

Game 3-1730: 3@ vs. 6"

Game 4- 1830: 4" ys. 5"

Monday June 23, 2025

1730: Winner of Game 1 vs. Winner of Game 4

1830: Winner of Game 2 vs. Winner of Game 3

Tuesday June 24,2025

1730: CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

45th

FORCE

SUPPORT SQUADRON

GOPATRICKFL.COM

ij



